MIDWESTERN UNIVERSITY - GLENDALE
Arizona College of Podiatric Medicine
PM Il (Class of 2027)

SUMMER QUARTER 2024 - May 13 - July 26, 2024

Block schedules are an overview — Please make sure to check your class syllabus for exact schedule dates/times.

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
PMEDG 1643 PMEDG 1643 PMEDG 1651 PMEDG 1643
8:00 - 8:50 Advanced Lower Advanced Lower Biomechanics of Lower Advanced Lower
Extremity Anatomy Extremity Anatomy Extremity Functions Il Extremity Anatomy
Director: Wissman Director: Wissman Director: Thoms Director: Wissman
9:00 - 9:50
*6,/21-7/16 lab will be | *6/21-7/16 lab will be
1000 - 10:50 TR SN TR SV PMEDG 1642 *6/21-7/16 lab will be
Glendale Hall #135 Glendale Hall #135 Research & Evidence 8am-11:50pm
Based Medicine
11:00 - 11:50 Director: Joseph
Glendale Hall #135 *See syllabus for
Pod Lab #324 as needed location Glendale Hall #135
12:00 - 1:00 LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH
PMEDG 1644 PMEDG 1651 PMEDG 1619 PMEDG 1675 PMEDG 1644
Podiatric Medical |Biomechanics of Lower Basic Skills L . L . .
. . . Pediatric Orthopedics | Podiatric Medical Imaging
Imaging Extremity Functions Il
1:10 - 5:00 Director: Heigh- ) ) _ ) ) Director: Heigh-
Director: Thoms Director: Curtis Director: Violand
Rosen/Tierney Rosen/Tierney
Glendale Hall #135 .
Each student assigned
Glendale Hall #134 Pod Lab #324 as Glendale Hall #135 Glendale Hall #134
only 3 dates per quarter
needed
EXAM SCHEDULE:
Date Time Course Location
Tue, May 28 9:30 AM Adv LE Anatomy TC
Tue, June 4 1:10 PM Biomechanics TC
Mon, June 10 9:00 AM Adv LE Anatomy TC
Thu, June 13 1:10 PM Pediatric Ortho TC
Mon, June 17 1:10 PM Medical Imaging TC
Tue, June 18 9:30 AM Adv LE Anatomy TC
Tue, June 25 1:10 PM Biomechanics TC *Final
Wed, June 26 8:00 AM Biomechanics Agave Hall *OSCE
Fri, July 12 1:10 PM Medical Imaging Glendale Hall *Lab Practical
Mon, July 15 1:10 PM Medical Imaging TC *Final
Thu, July 18 1:10 PM Pediatric Ortho TC *Final
Fri, July 19 7:00 AM/ 9:00 AM Adv LE Anatomy TC/Sahuaro *Split into two groups-check syllabus for info

FINALS WEEK: 7/22-7/26
Finals completed prior to finals week

Last revised: 4/10/2024

IMPORTANT DATES

« Memorial Day: (No Class) May 27
e Juneteenth Observed: (No Class) June 19

« Independence Day Observed: (No Class) July 4
« PM Il Quarter Break: July 29 - August 9

o PM Il Fall Quarter Begins: August 12

« Residency Fair: August 16




